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Classifieds

| I | [ [

To place your classified ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our office at 155 W. Fifth

Real Estate Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate Real Estate

Open Houses
Sunday, September 21, 2008

" 1:30 - 2:30 PM.

1906 County Road 1

4 Miles west of Colby on Hwy 24 on North side of highway.

Price Reduced $149;900 = $ 144, 000

1240 Lue Drive 2:45 -4:00 P.M.
Price Reduced! $279;660 = $27 5,000

1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker @

*785-460-3721

www.colbysouthwindrealty.com

=P

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday Sept. 21st, 1p.m. - 3 p.m. CDT
502 & 508 Main, Brewster, KS.

Property to be sold at auction on Saturday, Oct. 4th. For more
information or to view complete sale bill go to

www.goodlandhomestead.com

OMESTEAD
REALTY AND A\l'(ﬁTIl).'
1023 MAIN - GoopLanp, KS - 67735

OMESTEAD

REALTY AND AUCFION

TERRY RICHARDSON Burce Ewing

r OMMERCIAL Opportunities
Stock Realty and Auction Company

Your “WE SELL” Team
Land

o 4 316 Acres Cropland & Grass W/Improvements
.| SHERIDAN Co. ($442,000)
Directions: Approx. 2 E. of Grinelle & 2 1/2 N. to Homestead

S

| 199.2 Acres Cropland & Grass GOVE Co.
| ($220,000)
| Directions: 6 miles S. and 1 mile W. of Grainfield on Highway 23

e

OwNER/BROKER/ AUCTIONEER AUCTIONEER

auctions@goodlandhomestead.com
*" é 785-899-2328 or 800-974-2426

www.goodlandhomestead.com

blood?

Please
Give it!

American Red Cross

1-800-GIVE-LIFE

friends
don't let friends
drive drunk.

e U.S. Department of Transportation

New LisTinG
Unique, open floor plan.
4-5 BR home. Great Lo-
cation. Full bsmt & 2-car|"
grg.
1809 Harvey Ct.
$149,900

7] New usting
; } Brick ranch style. Immacu-|
late inside & outside. Newer
“A kitchen. Come See.
745 W. Cherry
$95,500

New usTinGg

1,600 square feet on one &«
amazing level. 3 BR, 2 baths.
Fantastic yard
875 S. Lincoln
$79,500

Brick RanCH
5 BR, 3 bath home with ful
bsmt & 2-car grg. Supe

location
1125 Maize
$119,500

DupLEx .
Brick. 2 BR units. 1,200%
5q. ft. in each unit. Plus
[1-car grg. |
1280 & 1282 W. 6th |
$112,000

Rebuceb price
'] Charming Duplex close to
school. Great rental his-
tory. Make an offer.

340 & 350 N. Grant

$54,500

BRrewsTER HOME
Lovely brick ranch. 4 BR, 2
bath home, manicured lot.
202 First St.
$76,500

BRrewsTER HOME

| Fantastic larger home in
Brewster. 4 BR, 2 bath,

~ ] 3-car grg, huge corner lot.

REexrForb HomE
Almost new 3 BR, 2 bath
home on several lots. A

525 Main
$115,000
" | Make AN OFFER

Full of charm & possibility.
=} 3-4 BRS, 2 bath, 3 lots &

1/4 Section Grass THOMAS Co.
($80,000)
Directions: 2 miles E. of Brewster Rd & 1 mile N.

e

. 1/2 Section of Grass with New Home & Improvements
1 _— Sherman Co. ($398,000)

e . | Directions: Hwy 27 to Sherman/Cheyenne Co. Line,2E. & 1 1/2N.]

o +H++++
* 576 Co. Rd M. — Approx. 8 acres. Directions: SW of Levant
3 bedroom home, with several out-buildings, detached two car grg, ($125,000)

+h 4

% 264 Acres irrigated, Gove County, KS. Directions: 1.5 miles East of Campus
($2,567/Ac.)

LAND IS SELLING!!
Call today for FREE Market Analysis of Value on your land.

Commercial

Investment Property. 2BR Duplex with garages.
1280 & 1282 W 6th. ($112,500)

R

] Duplex close to school. Reduced Price. Make Offer.
340 & 350 N. Grant.

44

* 101 Grant, Atwood, KS. Commercial Bus. ($330,000) Call Terry Stover

bbb+

* 105 N. 4th, Atwood, KS. 3,000 square foot building ($45,000) Call Terry Stover,

b4 |
* 509 N 5th, Atwood, KS. Storage/mfg. Building ($85,000) w/24 unit storage
building. ($199,900) Call Terry Stover.

bbbt

% 2,583 Sq. Ft. Bldg. W/corner lot. Great location/convience store.
900 E. 4th, Colby, KS (185,000)

N T

% New Price!! Investment Property 14&3 16 Sq. é: Bldg. 111 W 3rd, Oakley, KS.
($185,000)

Auction

Stock’s Full Team of “YELLOW SHIRTS” & Experience
want to handle your next Auction...
Call the “WE SELL” TEAM.

*Call one of the Stock Team Agentse®
Terry Stover: 785-626-2082  Molly Oliver: 785-462-5203
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